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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 12/01/2026 Jisha 5/531, Chuvannamannu, Pananchery, Chuvannamannu, 
Ollur, 680652

 

2 12/01/2026 SHAMNA C M KALATHODU HOUSE, SNEHAPALAM, MANNUTHI, 
MA, THRISSUR, 680651

 

3 12/01/2026 ANJALEENA C O Chiriyankandath House, Prakrithi Vilas Road, Christopher 
Nagar, Ollur, Thrissur, 680306

 

4 12/01/2026 Vismaya T V 32/262, Karuvan Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

5 12/01/2026 SANKARA NARAYANAN 
K 

Kaduppidi House, Aarukulangara, Edakkunny, 
Thaikkattussery, Thrissur, 680306

 

6 12/01/2026 Giju Raphael P FEDERAL RESIDENCY,7F CHIRAYATH THANCHAN, 
ARISTO ROAD, THRISSUR, THRISSUR, THRISSUR, 

680005

 

7 12/01/2026 Joy Kattukkaran, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306
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8 12/01/2026 Vincy Kattukkaran, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

9 12/01/2026 Joshy Kattukkaran, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

10 12/01/2026 Lisa Maliyekkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

11 12/01/2026 Rinson T Raphael Therattil, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

12 12/01/2026 Josvin Paulson Kuttikkat, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

13 12/01/2026 Reji Kuttikkat, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

14 12/01/2026 Paulson Kuttikkat, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

15 12/01/2026 Riya T Raphael Therattil, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

16 12/01/2026 Cicily Therattil, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

17 12/01/2026 Raphel T K Therattil, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

18 12/01/2026 Valsamma Thazathukunnel, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

19 12/01/2026 John Thazhathukunnel, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306
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20 12/01/2026 Febi Thazhathukunnel, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

21 12/01/2026 Kiran Thomas Thazhathukunnel, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

22 12/01/2026 Sneha Thomas Thazhathukunnel, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

23 12/01/2026 Rosy Kattukkaran, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

24 12/01/2026 Shiju Kattukkaran, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

25 12/01/2026 Benny Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

26 12/01/2026 Bensi Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

27 12/01/2026 Davis Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

28 12/01/2026 Sheni Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

29 12/01/2026 REENA SHENY Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

30 12/01/2026 Joy D Ainikkal Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

31 12/01/2026 Rapai Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306
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32 12/01/2026 Mariyatta Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

33 12/01/2026 Godfree Raphael Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

34 12/01/2026 Daisy Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

35 12/01/2026 Della Davis Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

36 12/01/2026 Lonappan Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

37 12/01/2026 Alice Ainikkal, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, Marathakkara, 
Thrissur, 680306

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


